
Dear parents/carers 

All Saints has been buzzing with learning this week. Pupils in all classes have been exploring how we can protect 

our environment ,through their topics. They have also started their study of Sculpture. Sun Class have made their 

own miniature food sculptures and Jupiter class have made their own Henry Moore inspired sculptures. We are all 

really looking forward to seeing all the amazing sculptures at Yorkshire Sculpture Park in a couple of weeks time! 

Have a lovely weekend, 

Mrs Honey 
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Sports Update 

Sport is well and truly back underway at All Saints! Last week saw the first competitive action of the year as mem-
bers of Saturn Class competed brilliantly at the Sporting Influence Football Competition. Good luck to those in Sat-
urn Class competing next week! 

 

If your child is ever selected for a competition, please fill out the Microsoft Form link sent via email as soon as pos-
sible. This will allow the school to know if we have enough players or need to ask more. Also, please return any kit 
that was borrowed in order for the next team to look as smart as the previous team! 

There are still spaces at the Dance or Tennis Clubs for KS2 - these clubs are led by professional coaches! Mr Ander-
son's KS2 Football Club will be back on Tuesday 3rd October. After half term, Dance and Tennis Clubs will be availa-
ble for KS1 and Reception children - more information to follow closer to half term. 

Vacancy 

The Fellowship currently has a 

vacancy for a full time teaching 

assistant. If you know of anyone 

who may be interested in this 

post please send them our way! 

Macmillan Coffee Morning 

All Saints’ Church Kirkby Overblow 

Wednesday 4th October 9.30am – 

11.30am   

  

Enjoy a cup of coffee and cake, chat to friends and catch up on the 

gossip. 

All welcome! 

Cont. 



 

Upcoming Events: 

Thursday 5th October:  Stay and Play (9:15—10:30 am) 

Tuesday 10th October:  Individual Photographs 

Thursday 12th October:  Whole school visit to Yorkshire Sculpture Park 

Wednesday 18th October:  Reception and Year 1 visit to Born of the Forest 

Thursday 19th October:  Sun Class visit to York Chocolate Story 

Tuesday 7th November:  Flu vaccinations 

Wednesday 8th November:  Fire Service visit to school 

Friday 17th November : Children in Need 

Tuesday 21st November:  Sun Class visit to see Little Mermaid 

production at St Aidans 

Friday 24th November:  Wear it Wild Day! 

All Saints Church Services 

Sunday 1st October: BCP Holy Communion  8.30am 

Sunday 8th October:  Zoom Family Service 

HOUSE POINTS 

LIONS: 983 

LEOPARDS: 967 

TIGERS: 1070 

              The reader of the week is Vaughan! 

 

Our Values Certificates were awarded to:  

Mars Class:   Nancy for positivity 

Saturn Class:  Ekaya for positivity  

Jupiter Class:  Archie for positivity and perseverance 

Sun Class:  Tate for positivity 

Headteacher Award: George for responsibility 

Class Sharing Assemblies 

Sun: Friday 10th November 9am 

Jupiter: Friday 17th November 9am 

Mars: Friday 1st December 9am 

Saturn: Friday 8th December 9am 


